CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-3023
 � 8-slot CompactPCI® Legacy or Plus IO Hybrid backplane
 � PICMG2.11 47 pin CPCI power interface
 � Mini-fan or fanless design
 � Rear IO support option
 � 11 or 21 slots dimension aluminum anode enclosure

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIC-3023
Ordering Information
P/N Description Enclosure Slots Single or Dual Backplane Fan RIO Dimension (W x D x H)
MIC-3023S2-S1E MIC-3023S 3U Plus IO BP W.RIO fan 11 1 √ √ 279.4 x 295.5 x 132.5 mm
MIC-3023L1-D2E MIC-3023L 3U 2x8Legacy BP w. RIO Fanless 21 2 x √ 400.8 x 295.5 x 132.5 mm
MIC-3023L1-S1E MIC-3023L 3U 1x8 legacy BP W.RIO fan 21 1 √ √ 400.8 x 295.5 x 132.5 mm
Recommended Configurations
CPU Board Peripheral I/O Board
P/N MIC-3329 MIC-3332 MIC-3955 MIC-3958 MIC-3954
MIC-3023S2-S1E x √ √ √ √
MIC-3023L1-D2E √ x √ √ x
MIC-3023L1-S1E x √ √ √ x
CPU and Peripheral I/O Board Description
Models Description
MIC-3329 3U CompactPCI Atom Bay Trail Processor Blades
MIC-3332 3U CompactPCI 6rd generation Skylake Intel® Core™ i7/Xeon E3 Processor Blades, Plus IO support optional
MIC-3955 3U CompactPCI RS485/422/232 Serial card
MIC-3958 3U CompactPCI GbE Ethernet Card
MIC-3954 3U CompactPCI-Serial SSD/HDD or Mini-PCIE Carrier card
MIC-3956 3U CompactPCI 110V/200W DC power module with M12 input connector
96PS-A250WCPC 3U CompactPCI 250W AC power module
Note:
 � MIC-3332 (Core i CPU )are recommended to be installed in chassis with fan air-forced for getting better CPU performance
 � For FAN support inquiry, please contact the local Advantech representative